
September Peak Wave Period PDF: 1979 - 2015

Most Frequent Period: 8.26 sec 

  5% will exceed 13.16 sec 

  0.50% will exceed 15.46 sec 

4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
Period, sec

0

0.005

0.01

0.015

0.02

P
ro

ba
bi

lit
y

Wind-Sea: 20.93%

Most Frequent Wind-Sea Period: 4.96 sec 
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Swell: 79.07%

Most Frequent Swell Period: 8.78 sec 
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